ATHLETE
JACKSON G BARRON
GLYN TRIGG

ATHLETE
JODY M. HERRING

ATHLETE

KIMORA DANIEL
MEAGAN WOMACK
RUBY ROMIG
BETHANY STANFORD

ATHLETE

ROURY MCCLOYEN
KALEB MCHENRY
ELI EBLE

KACEN HAILE

ATHLETE

LAYLAH M. BRANCH-KING
AINSLEY DOLES

MORGAN LUSS

SADIE HAMBY

JACEY THOMAS

HANNAH LANCE

ATHLETE

ANTONIO BROWN
JAVONTAI SPEARS
LUKE W. HERRING

ATHLETE

SADI SHAH

ANA ROBINSON
LA'KENDRA FLETCHER
HALEY KINDRIX
JAKAILAWARE

EVENT: SHOTPUT

DIVISION: OPEN MEN
SCHOOL
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

DIVISION: OPEN WOMEN
SCHOOL
TOP FLIGHT THROWERS

DIVISION: 17-18 GIRLS
SCHOOL
UNATTACHED
CLINTON ELITETC
CLINTON ELITETC
GREENVILLETC

DIVISION: 17-18 BOYS
SCHOOL
GREENVILLETC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

DIVISION: 15-16 GIRLS
SCHOOL
ALL CENLAELITET&F
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE
CLINTON ELITETC
UNATTACHED
GREENVILLETC
GREENVILLETC

DIVISION: 15-16 BOYS
SCHOOL
NRPD NATURAL TALENT
MASSEY MIRACLE RUN
TOP FLIGHT THROWERS

DIVISION: 13-14 GIRLS
SCHooL
UNATTACHED
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE
MASSEY MIRACLE RUN
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE
NRPD NATURAL TALENT

DISTANCE (M)  PLACE

11.5
10.02

DISTANCE (M)  PLACE

32.25

DISTANCE (M)  PLACE

39.1
36.1
335
29.3

DISTANCE (M)  PLACE

18.82
15.43
12.51

12.4

DISTANCE(M)  PLACE

35.8
30.9
29.9
29.3
25.5
25.4

DISTANCE (M)  PLACE

14.3
13.09
10.17

DISTANCE (M)  PLACE

35.7
341
33.8
26.3
241
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ATHLETE

JAXON TALLEY
NATHAN PERKINS
DERRICK SOWELL, JR.
KRISTIAN AUBREY
BENNETT R. HAMBY

ATHLETE
BRAILEEJUSTIN
KANANI FIELDS

ATHLETE

BRAILEN MARILAND
TRISTIAN SIMPKINS
CARTER PENDLETON
ETHAN KNOX
QUINCY TIMBER
TITAN TIMBER

ATHLETE

DANYAE JUSTIN
BAILEY BEARD
DEYONNA KNOX
JORDAN FURLOW

ATHLETE

JACOB PASCHAL
BRODERICK LANCE, JR
BRAXTEN MCDANIEL

ATHLETE
ADDIYN SNOWBERGER

ATHLETE
KALEB LEWIS
RUSH SIRMON

ATHLETE
SCARLETT RAGLAND
CARMYN STRAUGHTER

DIVISION: 13-14 BOYS
SCHOOL
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE
CLINTON ELITETC
NRPD NATURAL TALENT
FLIGHT 337
UNATTACHED

DIVISION: 11-12 GIRLS
SCHOOL
MADE TC
MASSEY MIRACLE RUN

DIVISION: 11-12 BOYS
SCHOOL
MASSEY MIRACLE RUN
RAYVILLETC
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE
CLINTON ELITETC
MASSEY MIRACLE RUN
MASSEY MIRACLE RUN

DIVISION: 9-10 GIRLS
SCHOOL
MADE TC
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE
CLINTON ELITETC
UNATTACHED

DIVISION: 9-10 BOYS
SCHOOL
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE
GREENVILLETC
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE

DIVISION: 7-8 GIRLS
SCHOOL
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE

DIVISION: 7-8 BOYS
SCHOOL
MSGC
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE

DIVISION: 6-7 GIRLS
SCHOOL
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE

DISTANCE (M)

PLACE

12.35
11.17
10.57
9.56
8.14

DISTANCE (M)

PLACE

20.4
19.8

DISTANCE (M)

PLACE

8.9
8.1
7.99
7.93
7.3
6.9

DISTANCE (M)

PLACE

14.11
13.67
13.4
13.2

DISTANCE (M)

PLACE

5.9
5.15
4.95

DISTANCE (M)

PLACE

104.5

DISTANCE (M)

PLACE

6.56
4.58

DISTANCE (M)

PLACE

0.13
0.13
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