## **EVENT: SHOTPUT**

	EVENT. SHOTFOT		
	DIVISION: OPEN MEN		
<u>ATHLETE</u>	SCHOOL	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
JACKSON G BARRON	UNATTACHED	11.5	1
GLYN TRIGG	UNATTACHED	10.02	2
GETT TRIGG	ONATIACITED	10.02	
	<b>DIVISION: OPEN WOMEN</b>		
<u>ATHLETE</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
JODY M. HERRING	TOP FLIGHT THROWERS	32.25	1
	DIVISION: 17-18 GIRLS		
ATUI ETE	SCHOOL	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
ATHLETE KIMORA DANIEL	UNATTACHED	39.1	1
MFAGAN WOMACK	CLINTON ELITE TC	36.1	1 2
RUBY ROMIG	CLINTON ELITE TC	33.5	3
BETHANY STANFORD	GREENVILLE TC	29.3	4
DETHAINT STAINFORD	GREENVILLE IC	29.5	4
	<b>DIVISION: 17-18 BOYS</b>		
<u>ATHLETE</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
ROURY MCCLOYEN	GREENVILLE TC	18.82	1
KALEB MCHENRY	UNATTACHED	15.43	2
ELI EBLE	UNATTACHED	12.51	3
KACEN HAILE	UNATTACHED	12.4	4
	DIVISION: 15-16 GIRLS		
ATHLETE	SCHOOL	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
LAYLAH M. BRANCH-KING	ALL CENLA ELITE T&F	35.8	1
AINSLEY DOLES	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE	30.9	2
MORGAN LUSS	CLINTON ELITE TC	29.9	3
SADIE HAMBY	UNATTACHED	29.3	4
JACEY THOMAS	GREENVILLE TC	25.5	5
HANNAH LANCE	GREENVILLE TC	25.4	6
		-	
	<b>DIVISION: 15-16 BOYS</b>		
<u>ATHLETE</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
ANTONIO BROWN	NRPD NATURAL TALENT	14.3	1
JAVONTAI SPEARS	MASSEY MIRACLE RUN	13.09	2
LUKE W. HERRING	TOP FLIGHT THROWERS	10.17	3
	DIVISION: 13-14 GIRLS		
<u>ATHLETE</u>	SCHOOL	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
SADI SHAH	UNATTACHED	35.7	1
ANA ROBINSON	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE	34.1	2
LA'KENDRA FLETCHER	MASSEY MIRACLE RUN	33.8	3
	LU TIMATE DEDECOMANDO	26.0	٠

**ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE** 

NRPD NATURAL TALENT

26.3

24.1

4

HALEY KINDRIX

JAKAILA WARE

D	1	ISI	n	N٠	12	-14	BO	VC
U	v	J)	v	IN.	13	-14	DО	13

	DIVIDION. 13-14 DO 13		
ATHLETE	SCHOOL	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
JAXON TALLEY	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE	12.35	1
NATHAN PERKINS	CLINTON ELITE TC	11.17	2
DERRICK SOWELL, JR.	NRPD NATURAL TALENT	10.57	3
KRISTIAN AUBREY	FLIGHT 337	9.56	4
BENNETT R. HAMBY	UNATTACHED	8.14	5
	0.0.0.00		_
	<b>DIVISION: 11-12 GIRLS</b>		
<u>ATHLETE</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
BRAILEE JUSTIN	MADETC	20.4	1
KANANI FIELDS	MASSEY MIRACLE RUN	19.8	2
IV WAY WITTELDS	WW. GSET WITH CEE NOT	13.0	_
	<b>DIVISION: 11-12 BOYS</b>		
<u>ATHLETE</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
BRAILEN MARILAND	MASSEY MIRACLE RUN	8.9	1
TRISTIAN SIMPKINS	RAYVILLE TC	8.1	2
CARTER PENDLETON	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE	7.99	3
ETHAN KNOX	CLINTON ELITE TC	7.93	4
QUINCYTIMBER	MASSEY MIRACLE RUN	7.3	5
TITAN TIMBER	MASSEY MIRACLE RUN	6.9	6
		3.3	·
	DIVISION: 0 10 CIDLS		
	DIVISION: 9-10 GIRLS		
<u>ATHLETE</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
DANYAE JUSTIN	MADETC	14.11	1
BAILEY BEARD	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE	13.67	2
DEYONNA KNOX	CLINTON ELITE TC	13.4	3
JORDAN FURLOW	UNATTACHED	13.2	4
	<b>DIVISION: 9-10 BOYS</b>		
ATHLETE	SCHOOL	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
JACOB PASCHAL	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE	5.9	1
BRODERICK LANCE, JR	GREENVILLE TC	5.15	2
BRAXTEN MCDANIEL	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE	4.95	3
	<b>DIVISION: 7-8 GIRLS</b>		
ATHLETE	SCHOOL	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
ADDIYN SNOWBERGER	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE	104.5	1
ADDITIN SINOW BERGER	OL I I VIATE PERFORIVIANCE	104.5	1
	DIVISION: 7-8 BOYS		
ATHLETE	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE (M) PLACE	
KALEB LEWIS		6.56	1
	MSGC		
DI ICH CIDMONI	MSGC		
RUSH SIRMON	MSGC ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE	4.58	2
RUSH SIRMON	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE		
RUSH SIRMON			
RUSH SIRMON  ATHLETE	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE		
<u>ATHLETE</u>	DIVISION: 6-7 GIRLS SCHOOL	4.58  DISTANCE (M) PLACE	2
	ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE  DIVISION: 6-7 GIRLS	4.58	